ZTFBOOKS STATUS: 10 May 2024 (Tags: new2023, New2024) (Formats: Paperback) (Status: Done) (Languages: English) (Status
for: Books)

Series No Author ZTF? Title Pages Year LAN Paperback
Prayer Power Series 1 Z.T. Fomum Yes Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 5) N/A N/A English Done
2 Z.T. Fomum No Prayer Crusades (Vol 1) 268 2016 English Done($11.99)
3 Z.T. Fomum Yes Pray Without Ceasing N/A N/A English Done
4 Z.T. Fomum Yes Pray or Perish N/A N/A English Done
Evangelism Series 5 Z.T. Fomum No Victorious Soul-Winning 152 2023 English Done($10.99)
Biographical Series 6 Z. T. Fomum No The Fruit of His Life 298 2023 English Done($13.99)
7 Z.T. Fomum No The Facets of His Ministry 452 2023 English Done($17.99)
8 Z.T. Fomum No The Movements he Birthed 360 2023 English Done($15.99)
9 Z.T. Fomum No The Story of His Life of Seeking God 542 2023 English Done($21.99)

The Sanctification

Series 10 Z.T. Fomum Yes Dealing with the self-life N/A N/A English Done

11 Z.T. Fomum No Rebellion N/A 1989 English Done

12 Z.T. Fomum No The Cross in Personal Relationships 74 2023 English Done($7.99)
Leading God's People 13 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Power of a man's all 234 2004 English Done($10.99)

Special Series 14 Z.T. Fomum Yes Separation from the common N/A N/A English Done



Series

Off Series

Other Books

Jesus Still Heals Today

God Loves You

The Spirit-Filled Life

No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Author

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

No

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Title

My separation from the common unto God and
world conquest

Victorious proclamations

Ralationship and Intimacy With God

What Our Ministry is

The Missionary as a Son

Strategic Missionary Work

Building a Spiritual Nation: Spiritual
Statesmanship

Watching in Prayer

The Spirit of Christian Service

Church and Mission

The Power of Brokenness

Blessing for growth

Miracles, healings, and deliverances

Faith that saves, heals and delivers

In The Power of Another

Pages

108

N/A

76

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

116

104

N/A

126

114

Year

N/A

N/A

2023

N/A

N/A

N/A

2022

2022

N/A

2020

2023

2023

N/A

1999

2023

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Paperback

Done($9.99)

Done

Done($9.99)

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done($9.99)

Done($8.99)

Done

Done($9.99)

Done($12.62)



Series

God, Money, and You

Mass Prayer & Fasting
Crusades

Discipling children

No

30

31

32

33

34

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

ZTF?

No

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

Title

Giving to God

Treasures in Heaven

Building a Spiritual Nation: Learning From Biblical
Models [PFC2022]

Preparing to Encounter God [PFC2019]

Discipling children for Christ through influence

Pages

112

82

820

392

78

Year

2008

2006

2022

2019

2023

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

Paperback

Done($8.99)

Done($8.99)

Done($27.99)

Done($18.99)

Done($8.99)



