ZTFBOOKS STATUS: 10 May 2024 (Tags: new2023, New2024) (Formats: Paperback) (Status: Done) (Languages: English) (Status for: Books)

Series	No	Author	ZTF?	Title	Pages	Year	LAN	Paperback
Prayer Power Series	1	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 5)	N/A	N/A	English	Done
	2	Z. T. Fomum	No	Prayer Crusades (Vol 1)	268	2016	English	Done(\$11.99)
	3	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Pray Without Ceasing	N/A	N/A	English	Done
	4	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Pray or Perish	N/A	N/A	English	Done
Evangelism Series	5	Z. T. Fomum	No	Victorious Soul-Winning	152	2023	English	Done(\$10.99)
Biographical Series	6	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Fruit of His Life	298	2023	English	Done(\$13.99)
	7	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Facets of His Ministry	452	2023	English	Done(\$17.99)
	8	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Movements he Birthed	360	2023	English	Done(\$15.99)
	9	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Story of His Life of Seeking God	542	2023	English	Done(\$21.99)
The Sanctification Series	10	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Dealing with the self-life	N/A	N/A	English	Done
	11	Z. T. Fomum	No	Rebellion	N/A	1989	English	Done
	12	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Cross in Personal Relationships	74	2023	English	Done(\$7.99)
Leading God's People	13	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The Power of a man's all	234	2004	English	Done(\$10.99)
Special Series	14	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Separation from the common	N/A	N/A	English	Done

Series	No	Author	ZTF?	Title	Pages	Year	LAN	Paperback
	15	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	My separation from the common unto God and world conquest	108	N/A	English	Done(\$9.99)
Off Series	16	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Victorious proclamations	N/A	N/A	English	Done
	17	Z. T. Fomum	No	Ralationship and Intimacy With God	76	2023	English	Done(\$9.99)
Other Books	18	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	What Our Ministry is	N/A	N/A	English	Done
	19	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	The Missionary as a Son	N/A	N/A	English	Done
	20	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	Strategic Missionary Work	N/A	N/A	English	Done
	21	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	Building a Spiritual Nation: Spiritual Statesmanship	N/A	2022	English	Done
	22	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	Watching in Prayer	N/A	2022	English	Done
	23	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	The Spirit of Christian Service	N/A	N/A	English	Done
	24	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	Church and Mission	N/A	2020	English	Done
	25	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	The Power of Brokenness	116	2023	English	Done(\$9.99)
	26	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	Blessing for growth	104	2023	English	Done(\$8.99)
Jesus Still Heals Today	27	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Miracles, healings, and deliverances	N/A	N/A	English	Done
God Loves You	28	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Faith that saves, heals and delivers	126	1999	English	Done(\$9.99)
The Spirit-Filled Life	29	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	In The Power of Another	114	2023	English	Done(\$12.62)

Series	No	Author	ZTF?	Title	Pages	Year	LAN	Paperback
God, Money, and You	30	Z. T. Fomum	No	Giving to God	112	2008	English	Done(\$8.99)
	31	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Treasures in Heaven	82	2006	English	Done(\$8.99)
Mass Prayer & Fasting Crusades	32	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	Building a Spiritual Nation: Learning From Biblical Models [PFC2022]	820	2022	English	Done(\$27.99)
	33	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	Preparing to Encounter God [PFC2019]	392	2019	English	Done(\$18.99)
Discipling children	34	T. W. Andoseh	N/A	Discipling children for Christ through influence	78	2023	English	Done(\$8.99)